Hetmanska Anastasiia Serhiivna

Category Family member

HauioHasnbHe areHTCTBO YKpaiHU 3 NNTaHb BUSBJIEHHS,

PO3LWYKY Ta ynpaBfiHHSA aKTUBaMun, O4ep>XaHUMU Big

KOPYMUiNHUX Ta iHWNX 3/104MHIB, [0N0BHUI cneuianicT
. BiAAiNy yNpaBAiHHA akTuBaMm YNpaeJliHHSA 3 MUTaHb

Last position .

ynpaBJliHHA akTUBaMW LLeHTpaJibHOro anapaTy

HauioHasibHOro areHTCTBa YKpPaiHM 3 NUTaHb BUSIBJIEHHS,

pPO3LIYKY Ta yrnpaBfiHHS aKTUBaMun, odep>XaHUMU Big

KOPYMUiNHUX Ta iHWNX 3/I04YNHIB



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Selekhman Mykola Mykolaiovych husband
National Depository of Ukraine P)SC , Deputy
Head of Supervisory Board

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39845
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15705

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

HauioHasibHe areHTCcTBO 5 930,73
YKpaiHn 3 NnuTaHb BUSBJIEHHS,
PO3LWYKY Ta yrpaBAiHHSA
aKTMBaMWN, O EepP>XXaHUMU Bif,
KOPYMUINHUX Ta iHWNX
3J7104MHIB, F0NOBHUW cheuianicT
BiAAiNY ynpaBAiHHA aKTUBaAMU
YnpaBAiHHA 3 NUTaHb
yrnpaBJiHHA aKTMBaMun
LeHTpasibHOro anapaTy
HauioHa/ibHOro areHTCcTBa
YKpaiHn 3 NUTaHb BUSABJIEHHS,
PO3LWYKY Ta ynpaBiiHHA
aKTMBaMWN, O EeP)XXaHUMU Bif,
KOPYMUINHUX Ta iHWNX
3/10MUHIB

HauioHanbHe areHTCTBO 1 902,15
YKpaiHu 3 NTaHb BUSABNEHHSA,
PO3LWYKY Ta ynpaBiiHHSA
aKTMBaMN, 0fep>XaHUMU Bif,
KOPYMUINHUX Ta iHWNX
3/7104MHIB, [0NOBHUI cneuianicT
BiAAiINY ynpaBAiHHA aKTUBaAMK
YnpaBAiHHSA 3 NMTaHb
yrnpaB/iHHA aKTMBaMun
LeHTpasibHOro anapaTy
HauioHasibHOro areHTCTBa
YKpaiHu 3 NTaHb BUSABNEHHSA,
PO3LWYKY Ta yrnpaBniHHSA
aKTMBaMWN, O epP>XaHUMU Bif,
KOPYMUINHUX Ta iHWNX
3J104MHIB

31
335,10

25
088,08


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c476339-9e42-4012-b50b-268b1acc4db0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a1400be-9e28-482b-9104-698982959852

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

195
563,00

90
336,00

67
810,00

43
373,00

32
576,00

3
222,00

20
000,00

17
000,00

12
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c476339-9e42-4012-b50b-268b1acc4db0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c476339-9e42-4012-b50b-268b1acc4db0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c476339-9e42-4012-b50b-268b1acc4db0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a1400be-9e28-482b-9104-698982959852
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a1400be-9e28-482b-9104-698982959852
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a1400be-9e28-482b-9104-698982959852

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
ot
1]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

)

REAL ESTATE:

2017 — — 198.4s9. m
(3)
2016 — — 198.4s9. m

(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c476339-9e42-4012-b50b-268b1acc4db0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a1400be-9e28-482b-9104-698982959852
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c476339-9e42-4012-b50b-268b1acc4db0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a1400be-9e28-482b-9104-698982959852
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c476339-9e42-4012-b50b-268b1acc4db0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a1400be-9e28-482b-9104-698982959852

o

VEHICLES:

2017 —

2016 —

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

"Idea Bank" PJSC 19390819 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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